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ADJUNCT EMAIL ADDRESS

ADAMES-NG, J

Julian.adamaes@Ilehman.cuny.edu

ANGLADE, F fanglade@citytech.cuny.edu
BALSAM, E ebalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu
BLOCK, J igatinsblock@gmail.com
BOURI, A abdel.hbouri@gmail.com
BUTERBAUGH, J j.basil.buterbaugh@gmail.com
CHEN, R runlan.chen@brooklyn.cuny.edu
CHIUSANO, M mchiusano@brooklyn.cuny.edu
I CHOY, M Mkchoy32@hotmail.com
ETKIN, A arkadyetkin@yahoo.com
FARMAKIS, | ifarmakis@brooklyn.cuny.edu
FELDMAN, | feldie47@gmail.com
GAINE, J James.gaine@lehman.cuny.edu
GINDES, A agindes@brooklyn.cuny.edu
GOFFNER, S goffners@gmail.com

HAYASAKA, M

Hayasaka@brooklyn.cuny.edu

ILTUZER, S iltuzer.servet@gmail.com

LAM, W WTLam@brooklyn.cuny.edu

LEVIN, G gl1027@aol.com

LEYOW, D Diaphantos@yahoo.com
MALONEY, J Jason.Maloney@brooklyn.cuny.edu
MILANO, J Prof.jeffrey.milano@gmail.com

MIROSHNICHENKO, N

N.Miroshnichenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu

PAUL, A

arun.paul@brooklyn.cuny.edu

RASUL, S

Srasul@brooklyn.cuny.edu; Srasul72741@hotmail.com

RIESENBERG, N

Nriesenberg@gmail.com

RONDINELLA, L

Lrondinella@aol.com




ADJUNCT EMAIL ADDRESS

SHLOMING, R Rshloming@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SILVERSTEIN, L Silverstein.laura@gmail.com

SMALL, P Psmall@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SOLOVAY, H Hsolovay@brooklyn.cuny.edu

STAMATELOU, S sotstamat@gmail.com

SWEENEY, O osweeney2@gradcenter.cuny.edu

TAYLOR-BRUCE, D dbrucemsc@gmail.com

VAYNER, Y Vyevg@hotmail.com

WHITE, D Dwhite2@gradcenter.cuny.edu

ZABLOW, J Joel.zablow@brooklyn.cuny.edu

ZGUIOUAR, R rzguioua@kean.edu
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